
  MERFYN HUGHES MEMORIAL RALI LLYN

Sponsored by Express Motors Commercials
Harlech + DMC - 19th/20th March 2016

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

2 Carwyn Evans Dylan John Williams Ford Escort M 6:05 1

11 Gareth Rhys Jones Aron Jones Vauxhall Corsa M 6:35 2 1 0:30 0:30

1 Kevin Kerr Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort M 6:40 3 2 0:35 0:05

3 Dale Furniss Nick Bloxham VW Golf GTi M 7:59 4 3 1:54 1:19

8 Steven John Williams Paul Roberts Ford Escort M 8:22 5 4 2:17 0:23

5 Ian 'Dude' Roberts Gwawr Hughes VW Golf GTi M 9:03 6 5 2:58 0:41

10 Reian Jones Cadog Davies Seat Ibiza M 10:00 7 6 3:55 0:57

13 Rob Pugh Dafydd Evans Seat Ibiza M 10:35 8 7 4:30 0:35

7 John Davies Aled Richards Vauxhall Astra M 11:08 9 8 5:03 0:33

21 George Williams Jon Hawkins Ford Escort E 11:40 10 1 5:35 0:32

25 Dewi Hughes Euros Hughes Nissan Micra E 12:10 11 2 6:05 0:30

19 Tomos Lewis Dafydd Sion Lloyd Ford Escort E 12:11 12 3 6:06 0:01

35 Jordan Reynolds Jordan Dziadulewicz Toyota Corolla GTi E 13:16 13 4 7:11 1:05

33 Gethin Povey Iwan Llyr Peugeot 106 GTi E 13:35 14 5 7:30 0:19

46 Osian Vaughan Williams Peredur Davies Peugeot 106 GTi S 13:40 15 1 7:35 0:05

55 Gareth Wyn Davies Ifan Bryn Jones Peugeot 206 GTi S 14:24 16 2 8:19 0:44

32 Alan Parry Graham Thomas Ford Escort E 14:43 17 6 8:38 0:19

30 Evan R Jones Meic Roberts Ford Escort E 15:00 18 7 8:55 0:17

50 Gruffydd Jones Sion Tegid Vauxhall Nova S 15:03 19 3 8:58 0:03

26 Rhys McLoughlin Lee Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi E 15:34 20 8 9:29 0:31

24 Steve King Dilwyn John BMW 318 Ti E 15:53 21 9 9:48 0:19

52 Robert Midwood Chris Tindall Ford Escort S 16:39 22 4 10:34 0:46

28 Arwel Griffiths Alan Williams Peugeot 205 GTi E 16:40 23 10 10:35 0:01

42 Alun Horn Annie Green Ford Escort E 17:30 24 11 11:25 0:50

15 Nigel Phillips Rob Richardson Proton Compact M 18:03 25 9 11:58 0:33

82 Deion Atkinson Aron Jones Honda Civic N 19:00 26 1 12:55 0:57

37 Gordon Meakins Nathan Davies Proton Satria GTi E 20:02 27 12 13:57 1:02

14 Mal Acott David Barnes Ford Escort M 20:05 28 10 14:00 0:03

54 Arwel Cullen Meirion Jones Peugeot 205 GTi S 20:07 29 5 14:02 0:02

57 Aled Owen Rob Jones Mini Cooper S 21:25 30 6 15:20 1:18

56 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi S 21:31 31 7 15:26 0:06

84 John Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus N 22:04 32 2 15:59 0:33

34 Elfed Williams Heddwyn Jones Nissan Micra E 22:30 33 13 16:25 0:26

53 Mark Parry Aron Gough Talbot Sunbeam S 23:12 34 8 17:07 0:42

38 Hugh Evans Darren Garrod Ford Escort E 23:22 35 14 17:17 0:10

75 Guto Thomas Dafydd Gwyn Roberts BMW 318 Ti N 23:27 36 3 17:22 0:05

66 Dion Bee Osian Trefor Jones BMW 318 Ti N 24:06 37 4 18:01 0:39

87 Darren Hughes Keith Morris Honda Civic N 26:58 38 5 20:53 2:52

22 Wil Evans Sarah Robson BMW 318 Ti E 27:22 39 15 21:17 0:24

60 Roger Gray Pete Gray Proton Compact S 29:44 40 9 23:39 2:22

83 Gareth Flynn Gwion Huw Jones Citroen Saxo N 30:25 41 6 24:20 0:41

76 Dylan Evans Llyr Lewis Renault Clio N 30:36 42 7 24:31 0:11

70 Mark Atherton Robert Mason Peugeot 205 N 30:59 43 8 24:54 0:23

62 Rhys Williams Rhys Morris Vauxhall Corsa S 31:31 44 10 25:26 0:32

45 Wenna Roberts Sioned Davies Citroen Saxo E 34:06 45 16 28:01 2:35

69 Ian Roberts Jason Gizzie Peugeot 205 GTi N 35:35 46 9 29:30 1:29

65 Malcolm Atherton Jamie Atherton Peugeot 205 GTi N 37:12 47 10 31:07 1:37

67 Iwan Rhys Parry Justin Campbell Peugeot 205 GTi N 42:27 48 11 36:22 5:15

77 Gareth Jones Osian Jones Peugeot 309 GTi N 1 28:23 49 12

73 John Cardwell Ryan Tiernan Seat Ibiza Cupra N 1 29:23 50 13

43 Dylan Williams Gavin Thompson MG ZR E 2 31:05 51 17

89 Adam Salkeld Simon Hardy MG ZR N 3 39:16 52 14

68 Steven Owen Alan Gwilliam Peugeot 206 GTi N 11 26:49 53 15

88 Sion Rhys Jones Gwenan Haf Jones Peugeot 205 GTi N 19 32:33 54 16
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